From: Singleton, Delbert <delbert@sfaa.sc.gov>
To: Fanning, Katherinekbfanning@sfaa.sc.gov
Flynn, Anne Maconaflynn@irf.sc.gov
Lombard, Chrisclombard@irf.sc.gov
DelLong, Daleddelong@irf.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Date:  2/9/2016 5:11:10 PM
Subject:  Fwd: FOIA request clarification
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All, attached is the most dismissal from Jim Carpenter.
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: James Carpenter <james.carpenter@carpenterlawfirm.net>
Date: February 9, 2016 at 12:57:03 PM EST

To: "Singleton, Delbert" <delbert@sfaa.sc.gov>

Subject: RE: FOIA request clarification

Delbert,
| attach a copy of our Notice of Dismissal, which is on the way to you and to the Clerk of Court.
Thank you for your help in getting this resolved.

Jm
James G. Carpenter
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The Carpenter Law Firm, PC
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